
 
Preparatory Programme | 2024-26 Batches of PGPM and PGPM-HR 

 Schedule: From Monday, 10th June 2024 to Thursday, 20th June 2024 

Day/Date 10.00 am to 11.30 am 11:45 am to 01:15 pm 02:30 pm to 04:00 pm 04:15 pm to 05:45 pm 

Monday, June 10, 2024 ECC (AA, GF) ECC (AA, GF) QM (SE) QM (SE) 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 ECC (AA, GF) ECC (AA, GF) QM (SE) QM (SE) 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 CUS (GK) CUS (GK) ECC (AA, GF) ECC (AA, GF) 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 CUS (GK) CUS (GK)  - -  

Friday, June 14, 2024 QM (SE) QM (SE) -  - 

Saturday, June 15, 2024 -  -   - - 

Sunday, June 16, 2024 -  -   -  -  

Monday, June 17, 2024 QM (SE) QM (SE) CUS (GK) CUS (GK) 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 QM (SE) QM (SE)  -  - 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 CUS (GK) CUS (GK) ECC (AA, GF) ECC (AA, GF) 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 CUS (GK) CUS (GK) ECC (AA, GF) ECC (AA, GF) 

 

Course Name Teaching Faculty 

English Comprehension and Communication Skills [ECC] Prof. Achamma Abraham [AA, GF] 

Computer Usage Skills [CUS] Prof. Gopinath K [GK] 

Quantitative Methods [QM] Ms. Sandhiya E (Ph D Scholar) [SE] 

 


